
2025 Toyota Prado 250 Adventure 4x4 2.8L
Diesel 8-Speed AT 7-Seater

Adventure

STOCK#:SK025812 Available

MILEAGE    10Mi (16.09) Km      ENGINE    2,755cc

TRANSMISSION    8-Speed AT      BODY STYLE    SUV

DRIVELINE    4x4      FUEL TYPE    Diesel

RHD / LHD    LHD      INCOTERMS    EXW

EMISSIONS    Euro 4 / no DPF      LOCATION    Belgium

INTERIOR COLOR    Brown      EXTERIOR COLOR    White Pearl

CYLINDERS    4      TITLE TYPE    Inhouse Certifcate of Origin



Description

Sales Description: 2025 Toyota Prado 250 Adventure 4x4 2.8L Diesel 8-Speed AT 7-Seater.

Market Restriction: GCC,NAFTA & Restricted Countries,UAE. Equipment: ADVENTURE

PACKAGE, HEAD UP DISPLAY, SUN ROOF AND MOON ROOF, 12.3 INCH TOUCHSCREEN

NAVIGATION W/ 10 SPEAKERS, BACK MONITOR: MULTI-TERRAIN MONITOR W/ CAMERA

WASHER , DRIVER & FR PASS VENTILATED & HEATED SEATS, ALUMINUM SIDE STEP,

SEAT COVER MATERIAL BROWN LEATHER, WIRELESS CHARGER, FRONT SEAT:

D:PWR/8WY+MEM P:PWR/4WY, AUDIO JACK: USB+HDMI, ACTIVE SAFETY PACKAGE: TSS

3, OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR: RM+AR+MEM+LAMP+CAMERA, REAR SPOILER,

WIRELESS DOOR LOCK: SMART 2DR+B(T),W/PA,W/ID, REAR SEATS: 7P 6:4 TUMBLE 5:5

WFP, CLEARANCE AND BACK SONAR: FR 4-SENSOR RR 4-SENSOR, LUGGAGE AND BACK

DOOR: JUMP TYPE W/HATCH&POWER, LSD & DIFF LOCK: RR DIFF ELCT CNTR DIF LSD,

DIESEL DUAL TANK 110L, TONNEAU COVER, LANE KEEP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, USB

CHARGER: FR(S+CS), RR(CS), 2 x MICROPHONE AND MIKE-AMPLIFIER, OVER-HEAD

CONSOLE WITH(SIMPLE OHC), MUD GUARDS, LIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM, ELECTRIC

INSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR, LED HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP, HEADLAMP: LED HIGH,

FRONT FOG AND DRIVING LAMP, LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT SYSTEN, FULL SPEED

RANGE ACTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, AUTO EASY CLOSE BACK DOOR,

IMMOBILIZER+ALARM, AUTO A/C INDEPENDENT CONTROL, AIR BAGS: D(S+K), P(S+K),

GLOVE BOX: W/KEY+ILLUMINATION, AUTO HEADLAMP LEVELING, HEATER: FRONT

HEATER, ILLUMINATED ENTRY SYSTEM : DOOM,IG KEY,CL+ARM+FOOT+IP-CTR,

WINDSHIELD GLASS: GREEN ACOUSTIC W/TOP SHADE, WIND SHIELD WIPER CONTROL:

AUTO RAIN SENSOR, VEHICLE STABILITY CONTROL: VSC+MTS+DAC+CRAWL, TIRE

INFLATION PRESS.WARNING, TIRE AND DISC WHEEL: 265/65R18 7.5J ALM FOR AD,

STEERING WHEEL: LEATHER (W/O HTR), STEERING SWITCH: AUDIO+TEL+VR, STEERING

COLUMN: ELEC-TILT&TELESCO,W/O LOCK, STABILIZER: ON-OFF STABILIZER FR, SPARE

TIRE: GROUND TIRE(UNDER FLOOR), ROOM LAMP: FR-2,RR1-1,Q/TRIM-2, REAR WINDOW

WIPER: WITH(INT&WASHER), REAR SIDE GLASS: GREEN UV CUT, REAR GLASS: GREEN

UV CUT W/GLASS HATCH, POWER WINDOW: FR+RR JAM-PRO, POWER STEERING: EPS,

STD, POWER DOOR LOCK: D-SIDE LINKED SW, PRE-COLLISION SYSTEM, REAR AIR

CONDITIONER: A-A/C, VEHICLE MOTION CONTROL: LONGITUDINAL CONTROL, HILL START

ASSIST.
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